
Двухквартирный дом,

Общая площадь: 103,4 + 90 м.кв.
в т.ч. жилая площадь: 66,9 + 47 м.кв.

ПКФ "Экспресс"
г.Архангельск

http:www.arhexpress.ru

Проект: 97 ­ 314
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Дом одноэтажный, мансардный,
двухквартирный

­0,700

±0,000

+2,700

+6,500

План мансардного этажаПлан 1­го этажа


